THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1406EWE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX1406 is an RS-232 IC designed to meet the
stringent electrostatic discharge (ESD) requirements of
the European community. All transmitter outputs and
receiver inputs are protected to ±15kV using IEC1000-4-2

16 Wide SO
16 SSOP
______________Ordering Information
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
MAX1406C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX1406EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX1406EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX1406EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
VDD
+12V
0.1µF